expondo SKU 10060313 Spare parts 1o/oeraoze

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

NOGA
LEG e 3
BEIN MSW-MS-900

19004763

m w1

ZESTAW MONTAZOWY
MONTAGE-SET e 0

MOUNTING SET MSW-
MS-900

19004897

|

KOLKO 3,5
RAD 3,5 e 12
WHEEL 3,5 MSW-MS-900

19004900

m w1

KOLKO 3
RAD 3 6
WHEEL 3 MSW-MS-900

affia ¥ 19004901

| I

PLYTA OBROTOWA
ROTIERENDE PLATTE o 1

ROTATING PLATE MSW-
s e MS-900

|

Al 19004915



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

WSPORNIK
BRACKET e 18
STUTZE SBS-FZ 6000

19005053

W E 1

UCHWYT
GRIFF e 12
HANDLE MSW-MS-900

19005054

)

SEUPEK METALOWY
Metallstange 0
metal column MSW-MS-900

19005156

m w1

RAMIE REGULOWANE
l METALOWE

19005157 arm adjustbar metall 0

i
i

[..
| I

Arm verstellbar aus Metall
MSW-MS-900

OPAKOWANIE ZEWNETRZNE
92x46x21

Outer Packaging 92x46x21
AulBenverpackung 92x46x21

19005708

|

Opakowanie zastepcze

60x100x30

19008226 XX , e 128
substitute packaging

60x100x30

‘)
i



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

Sruba M14x55 z nakretka
Screw M14x55 with nut

¢ 11

4
U

AR 19010113

Metalowy sworzen prosty z

19026704 uchwytem' kollst‘ym | .3
g€ Metal straight pin with

circular handle

== Sruba stalowa z foem
19029293 szesciokagtnym M8x16 e 0

r B
: _._:.:_|_-__'L:“':JZ . 58 Hex head steel bolt M8x16
¥
H;:.
i Fow. 1
; i 19029204 = Podktadka stalowa M8 e 0
- """ B8 Steel washer M8
Pl '
v
~IIl' =
i oy
i, »\.EL_. . 10029205 = Podktadka stalowa M14 e 0
5 58 Steel washer M14
#1°F h
T Zawleczka typu R ° 0

v)
L

Cew S5Tle 19029296 _
TR R-pin



